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Thursday 23 March, 4-6pm, 

Room 7 

Professor Fiona Macmillan 

Thursday 30 March, 4-6pm, 

Room 7 

Professor Fiona Macmillan 

Thursday 13 April, 4-6pm, 

Room 7 

Professor Marta Iljadica, University of Glasgow 

Friday 14 April, 12-2pm, 

Room 204 

Professor Fiona Macmillan 

Thursday 20 April, 4-6pm, 

Room 7 

Professor Fiona Macmillan 

Thursday 27 April, 4-6pm, 

Room 7 

Professor Cristina Martinez, University of 

Ottawa 

Thursday 4 May, 2.30-

6.30pm, Via Ostiense 139 

(Tommaseo), Room 4 

Workshop on Social Reproduction and the Law 

 

Friday 5 May, 10 to 1pm, 

Via Ostiense 139 

(Tommaseo), Room 4 

Workshop on Social Reproduction and the Law 

 

Thursday 11 May, 4-6pm, 

Room 7 

Professor Fiona Macmillan 

Friday 19 May, 12 to 2pm, 

Room 204 

Professor Emilios Christodoulidis, University of 

Glasgow 


